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Pan-Oceanic Engineering 
Co. 

Gulzar Singh 8501 W. Higgins Road 
Chicago, IL  60631 

773-601-8408 773-601-8409 gsingh@panoceanicinc.com  
 

Corrpro Companies, Inc. Jim Dooley 310 Roma Jean Parkway 
Streamwood, IL  60107 

630-483-2500 630-483-2555 jdooley@corrpro.com 

Burling Builders, Inc. Ryan Clancy 44 W. 60
th
 Street 

Chicago, IL  60621 
888-224-3294 888-224-3297 rclancy@burlingbuilders.com  

 

Epstein Victor Iniguez 600 W. Fulton 
Chicago 

  viniguez@epstein-global.com 
 

Builders Chicago 
Corporation 

Timothy 
Hanisch 

5129 Pearl Street 
Schiller Park, IL  60176 

224-654-2122 224-425-5065 thanisch@builderschicago.com 

Siemens Joseph Frank 585 Slawin Court 
Mount Prospect, IL  60056 

630-254-9943 855-219-5660 richard_frank@siemens.com 

Turner Construction Roxanne Wolter 585 Slawin Court 
Mount Prospect, IL  60056 

  rkwolter@tcco.com 

Plote Construction, Inc. Gary Wohler 1100 Brandt Drive 
Hoffman Estates, IL  60192 

847-628-6060 847-695-9262 gwohler@plote.com 

Concrete Structures Frank Aiello 1845 Western Drive 
West Chicago, IL 

  faiello@concretestructures.net 

SES, Inc. Al Mendoza 1400 Powis Road 
West Chicago, IL  60185 

630-231-4840 630-231-4945 amendoza@sesequip.com 

Aldridge Electric Bill Watson 844 E. Rockland Road 
Libertyville, IL  60048 

847-321-8108  wwatson@aldridge-electric.com 

Acura, Inc. Nico DiGioia 556 County Line Road 
Bensenville, IL 

630-327-8429  nico@acurainc.com 

Lindahl Brothers, Inc. Scott Faber 622 E. Green Street 
Bensenville, IL  60106 

773-622-4500 630-595-0976 scottf@lindahlbros.com 

The Lane Construction 
Company 

Timothy 
Kessling 

611 W. Jefferson Street, Suite 201 
Shorewood, IL  60404 

815-846-4456 815-651-2145 TRKessling@LaneConstruct.com  

Walsh Construction Mark Fournier 929 W. Adams Street 
Chicago, IL  60607 

312-563-5410 773-601-8410 mfournier@walshgroup.com 

K-Five Construction 
Corporation 

Rocco Danna 13769 Main Street 
Lemont, IL  60439 

630-257-5600 630-257-6788 roccod@k-five.net 
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ORD, LLC Amin Yaghmour  773-774-4119  ayaghmour@ordllc.com  

Aldridge Electric Christopher 
Madden 

844 E. Rockland Road 
Libertyville, IL  60048 

847-247-5225 847-680-5298 cmadden@aldridge-electric.com 

McDonagh Construction Josh Tyrell 7243 W. Touhy Ave. 
Chicago, IL  60631 

773-276-7707 773-276-7723 josh.t@mcdonaghdemo.com  

Vulcan Materials Company George 
Michalek 

2000 Vulcan Parkway 
Bartlett, IL  60103 

630-918-9840 847-695-2791 michalekg@vmcmail.com  

Plote Construction, Inc. Bill Madden 1100 Brandt Drive 
Hoffman Estates, IL  60192 

  bmadden@plote.com  
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